DUT 360 Report FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS Report Date: 03/03/2007
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD 12006 - 122006

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend COUNTY TOTAL
DUVAL
ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS * DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotaVlol Guilty PD CivilP  Adj w/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotaDisp DispPend

CRIMINAL
DUI 167 231 3534 4 3936 2170 0 0 249 5 208 386 3018 918
RECKLESSDR 56 88 499 17 660 135 0 0 207 1 47 96 486 174
LV SCENE ACC 56 103 1354 3 1516 211 0 0 522 6 92 176 1007 509
FLEEING 11 16 208 0 235 96 0 0 11 0 11 16 134 101
NO/IMP/EXP DL 1039 400 6385 86 7910 685 0 2 2215 0 315 398 3615 4295
DR/DL/SUSIRV 2366 989 18347 132 21834 4705 0 106 4276 4 751 1426 11268 10566
VIO/DL/REST 51 34 297 13 395 22 0 0 145 1 40 37 245 150
UNL/USE/DL 24 40 1853 30 1947 99 0 0 602 0 123 139 963 984
NO/IMPIEXP TAG 764 358 6320 57 7499 284 0 0 1740 3 964 1264 4255 3244
OTHER CRIM 83 56 796 7 942 47 0 0 342 0 125 119 633 309
PERCENTAGES 10 5 84 1 33 0 0 40 0 10 16 55 45
TOTALS 4617 2315 39593 349 46874 8454 0 108 10309 20 2676 4057 25624 21250

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 23617 6747 59111 630 90105 932 47219 21074 8402 0 1563 13 79203 10902
SPEED/TO F/COND 25 24 212 8 269 3 119 55 22 0 19 0 218 51
CARELESSDR 2272 592 14769 49 17682 237 7612 4220 1531 0 1185 26 14811 2871
FL/YLD/R-O-W 343 453 5932 34 6762 151 2872 1551 716 0 509 5 5804 958
R/STOP SIGN 69 647 5251 93 6060 86 2730 1203 610 0 449 3 5081 979
RAN RED LGT 701 458 7854 86 9099 169 3883 1971 1105 0 414 4 7546 1553
TR/CNTL/DEV 66 43 867 8 984 9 497 177 93 0 83 0 859 125
IMP TURN 63 117 2245 8 2433 26 1164 511 230 0 139 1 2071 362
IMP PASSING 299 51 1385 33 1768 42 881 312 210 0 82 1 1528 240
FOLLOWI/CLOSE 188 287 1677 30 2182 37 1064 458 194 0 107 3 1863 319
W/SIDE OF RD 25 38 473 4 540 4 177 71 55 0 119 0 426 114
IMP LANE CHG 467 140 3099 19 3725 45 1387 574 343 0 765 5 3119 606
IMP BACKING 25 227 2239 5 2496 18 1247 557 252 0 96 2 2172 324
DR/W-O/LIGHT 76 121 1100 2 1299 7 461 117 53 0 262 6 906 393
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS 7 29 153 2 191 3 74 15 11 0 36 0 139 52
CHILD RESTRAINT 216 56 1556 3 1831 28 827 58 112 0 124 0 1149 682
OVER/W/L/HGT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOAD/LEAK/DP 66 3 85 22 176 23 0 0 106 0 14 0 143 33
EXC BUMPER HGT 9 6 44 0 59 1 24 3 3 0 10 1 42 17
OTHER MOV 1630 909 13352 112 16003 191 6109 930 478 0 2046 32 9786 6217
PERCENTAGES 18 7 74 1 1 57 25 11 0 6 0 84 16
TOTALS 30164 10948 121404 1148 163664 2012 78347 33857 14526 0 8022 102 136866 26798

NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING 37 76 528 122 763 5 470 6 32 0 103 2 618 145
NO HELMET 28 57 164 0 249 3 134 0 4 0 33 2 176 73
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 2073 1687 16773 177 20710 27 14468 6 89 0 1514 7 16111 4599
SEAT BELT VIOL 11934 2038 17888 49 31909 395 21709 2 277 0 1323 9 23715 8194
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 1662 590 5634 46 7932 24 601 21 29 0 4876 9 5560 2372
EXP/FAIL DISPTAG 3367 1491 9281 159 14298 63 7178 88 120 0 2457 45 9951 4347
NO PROOF OF 4149 1215 9361 34 14759 52 3129 7 33 0 7807 15 11043 3716
BICYCLE/PED 36 124 1413 0 1573 12 285 8 21 0 325 8 659 914
OTHER NON/MOV 650 938 7691 181 9460 104 6171 4 155 0 923 8 7365 2095
PERCENTAGES 24 8 68 1 1 72 0 1 0 26 0 74 26
TOTALS 23936 8216 68733 768 101653 685 54145 142 760 0 19361 105 75198 26455

GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 19 7 74 1 5 56 14 11 0 13 2 76 24
GRAND TOTALS 58717 21479 229730 2265 312191 11151 132492 34107 25595 20 30059 4264 237688 74503



DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI
RECKLESSDR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUSRV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/IEXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESSDR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
RISTOP SIGN
RAN RED LGT
TRICNTL/DEV
IMP TURN
IMP PASSING
FOLLOW/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG
IMPBACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
OVERWIL/HGT
LOAD/LEAK/DP
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING
NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXPIFAIL DISPTAG
NO PROOF OF
BICY CLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
GRAND TOTALS
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GRAND TOTALS
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR ATLANTIC BEACH
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI
RECKLESSDR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUSRV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/IEXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESSDR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
RISTOP SIGN
RAN RED LGT
TRICNTL/DEV
IMP TURN
IMP PASSING
FOLLOW/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG
IMPBACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
OVERWIL/HGT
LOAD/LEAK/DP
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING
NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXPIFAIL DISPDL
EXPIFAIL DISPTAG
NO PROOF OF
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR BALDWIN
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DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
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[eNeNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNa]

IYroco0c0co0cococoococococococornvoroyf

PRPOPOOOOOOO

63

NBEBwooooooocoocooooocooocoooooh S&8oNvoosrworoo

WNPFRPOOOOONOO

NotGuilty

[eNeoleoNoNoloNoloolololoooNoloNoNeNoNae] [eNeNoNojoNoNoloNoNeNoNa]

[eNeoNoNoNeooNoloNoNoNo)

[oNe]

Dism

'SU'II\JOOOOOOOOOOOOD—‘ND—‘OOOJ& hzl—‘l—‘OONOOOOO

Shrov~NwrRroON

NollPros

[eNeoleoNoNoloNoloolololoooNoloNoNeNoNae] hBOOOOI\)I\)OOOO

[eNeoNoNoNoololoNoNoNo)

[y

03/03/2007

TotaDisp

NarwooRuworoo

=
I—‘OO!—‘OOOOOHI\JI—‘L\JL-&OL\JO%

N
N

N
SR

350

DispPend

B@OI—‘OOHOOOOOI—‘OI—‘OI—‘OOHO@ \IBONOOI\)&)OOOO

PNovwowoomwon

53



DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI
RECKLESSDR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUSRV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/IEXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESSDR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
RISTOP SIGN
RAN RED LGT
TRICNTL/DEV
IMP TURN
IMP PASSING
FOLLOW/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG
IMPBACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
OVERWIL/HGT
LOAD/LEAK/DP
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING
NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXPIFAIL DISPTAG
NO PROOF OF
BICY CLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR JACKSONVILLE

DUVAL
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Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJw/h Judge
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI
RECKLESSDR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUSRV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/IEXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESSDR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
RISTOP SIGN
RAN RED LGT
TRICNTL/DEV
IMP TURN
IMP PASSING
FOLLOW/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG
IMPBACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
OVERWIL/HGT
LOAD/LEAK/DP
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING
NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXPIFAIL DISPTAG
NO PROOF OF
BICY CLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

TotaVlol

8364

CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR JACKSONVILLE BEACH

DUVAL

Guilty

ENrvwrRrNvENNvwNE

SfroocoococoocococoroNvRrROOWRWOYW

OCONNNOORFRONO

148

PD CivilP

[cNeooNojooNooNoNooNa]

12006 -

122006

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJw/h Judge

NOOOOONOOOOO

1288

HroorproocoO

1307

N
Sﬁaomomwmahwamwo

SrBoruvuroonu

766

NotGuilty

[eNeoleoNoNooNoloolooooloNoloNoNeNoNa] POOOOOOOORrOO

[eNeoNoNoNeoololoNoNoNo)

(=]

Dism

LorobrofowoNnkrr

NollPros

POOOOOOOOOOOKrROOOOOOOOO AErBrdvRoocokre

[eNeoNoNoNeoNoloNoNoNo)

[y

03/03/2007
TotaDisp DispPend
15 16
16 1
37 9
2 0
88 68
170 152
8 7
18 1
62 50
11 1
57 43
427 325
2412 252
22 1
208 33
285 35
240 37
190 16
6 1
27 4
19 2
186 21
7 3
49 11
117 18
39 13
12 2
12 2
0 0
2 0
1 0
227 117
88 12
4061 568
36 6
38 8
568 133
235 57
179 48
456 140
392 106
47 20
417 97
79 21
2368 615
82 18
6856 1508



DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI
RECKLESSDR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUSRV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/IEXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESSDR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
RISTOP SIGN
RAN RED LGT
TRICNTL/DEV
IMP TURN
IMP PASSING
FOLLOW/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG
IMPBACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
OVERWIL/HGT
LOAD/LEAK/DP
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING
NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXPIFAIL DISPTAG
NO PROOF OF
BICY CLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
GRAND TOTALS
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GRAND TOTALS
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR NEPTUNE BEACH

DUVAL
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI
RECKLESSDR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUSRV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/IEXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESSDR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
RISTOP SIGN
RAN RED LGT
TRICNTL/DEV
IMP TURN
IMP PASSING
FOLLOW/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG
IMPBACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
OVERWIL/HGT
LOAD/LEAK/DP
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
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NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING
NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP
CRIMINAL
DUI
RECKLESSDR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUSIRV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMPIEXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

4617

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESSDR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
RISTOP SIGN
RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV
IMP TURN
IMP PASSING
FOLLOW/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
OVER/WI/L/HGT
LOAD/LEAK/DP
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING
NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISPDL
EXP/FAIL DISPTAG
NO PROOF OF
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

23617
25
2272
343
69
701
66
63
299
188
25
467
25
76
7
216
0
66
9
1630

100
58717

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD

ShrfDept

OtherAg

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS Report Date: 03/03/2007
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD 12006 - 122006
FHP TOTAL
DUVAL
* DISPOS TION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
TotaVlol Guilty PD CivilP  Adj w/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotaDisp DispPend
167 97 0 0 10 0 11 7 125 42
56 14 0 0 20 0 1 5 40 16
56 4 0 0 9 0 4 6 23 33
1 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 4
1039 62 0 0 282 0 46 34 424 615
2366 340 0 12 472 1 69 102 996 1370
51 2 0 0 27 0 3 2 34 17
24 3 0 0 6 0 2 2 13 1
764 20 0 0 187 0 92 125 424 340
83 2 0 0 28 0 6 8 44 39
26 0 1 49 0 11 14 46 54
4617 549 0 12 1042 1 235 291 2130 2487
23617 234 13009 4907 1946 0 237 2 20335 3282
25 0 13 5 0 0 3 0 21 4
2272 22 1039 537 231 0 84 1 1914 358
343 5 155 60 54 0 8 0 282 61
69 0 39 16 5 0 4 0 64 5
701 7 313 153 86 0 21 0 580 121
66 0 44 6 6 0 3 0 59 7
63 2 34 9 3 0 3 0 51 12
299 8 158 38 32 0 10 0 246 53
188 3 102 31 24 0 4 0 164 24
25 0 13 4 4 0 2 0 23 2
467 5 204 78 57 0 38 0 382 85
25 0 11 4 3 0 1 0 19 6
76 0 28 13 2 0 9 0 52 24
7 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 3
216 4 70 7 13 0 14 0 108 108
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 9 0 0 38 0 2 0 49 17
9 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 7 2
1630 21 623 82 46 0 131 0 903 727
1 63 24 10 0 2 0 84 16
30164 321 15864 5950 2550 0 575 3 25263 4901
37 1 22 0 1 0 6 0 30 7
28 0 17 0 0 0 3 0 20 8
2073 3 1484 1 12 0 56 0 1556 517
11934 82 8165 0 52 0 185 0 8484 3450
1662 2 102 3 3 0 1019 1 1130 532
3367 6 1746 7 15 0 619 0 2393 974
4149 1 754 1 5 0 2322 2 3095 1054
36 0 13 0 2 0 2 0 17 19
650 3 462 0 9 0 31 1 506 144
1 74 0 1 0 25 0 72 28
23936 108 12765 12 99 0 4243 4 17231 6705
2 64 13 8 0 11 1 76 24
58717 978 28629 5974 3691 1 5053 298 44624 14093



DUT 360 Report
* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept

CRIMINAL
DUI
RECKLESSDR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUSIRV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMPIEXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESSDR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN
RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV
IMPTURN
IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
WI/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
OVER/W/L/HGT
LOAD/LEAK/DP
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING
NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISPTAG
NO PROOF OF
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

OtherAg

17

630

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS Report Date:
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD 12006 - 122006
OTHER AGENCY TOTAL
DUVAL
* DISPOS TION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
TotaVlol Guilty PD CivilP  Adj w/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros

4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
17 2 0 0 8 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 4 0 0 52 0 6 3
132 21 0 0 30 0 3 8
13 0 0 0 8 0 0 1
30 0 0 0 9 0 4 2
57 3 0 0 14 0 6 5
7 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
17 0 0 62 0 11 10
349 33 0 0 122 0 22 20
630 23 279 133 83 0 9 0
8 0 3 3 0 0 0 0
49 1 27 6 5 0 5 0
34 0 18 5 7 0 1 0
93 3 47 16 13 0 2 0
86 0 49 4 15 0 0 0
8 1 4 0 1 0 2 0
8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 22 4 4 0 0 0
30 0 19 2 6 0 1 0
4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
19 0 11 2 2 0 0 0
5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 5 0 0 13 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 2 49 7 4 0 12 0
4 57 19 17 0 4 0
1148 35 541 182 158 0 35 0
122 0 100 0 1 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
177 1 120 0 17 0 14 0
49 1 33 0 0 0 2 0
46 0 3 0 0 0 34 0
159 1 106 0 2 0 21 0
34 0 9 0 1 0 11 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
181 2 131 0 19 0 5 0
1 79 0 6 0 14 0
768 5 502 0 40 0 89 0
4 58 10 18 0 8 1
2265 73 1043 182 320 0 146 20

03/03/2007

TotaDisp

4
10
1
0
65
62

1784

DispPend

oN~NO

197



DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI
RECKLESSDR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUSRV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/IEXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESSDR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
RISTOP SIGN
RAN RED LGT
TRICNTL/DEV
IMP TURN
IMP PASSING
FOLLOW/CLOSE
W/SIDE OF RD
IMP LANE CHG
IMPBACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
OVERWIL/HGT
LOAD/LEAK/DP
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
NON-MOVING
IMP PARKING
NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXPIFAIL DISPTAG
NO PROOF OF
BICY CLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS
3/ G/RAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD

ShrfDept

3534
499
1354
208
6385
18347
297
1853
6320
796
100
39593

85

13352
100
121404

528
164
16773
17888
5634
9281
9361
1413
7691
100
68733

100
229730

OtherAg

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD
SHERIFF TOTAL

*

TotaVlol

3534
499
1354
208
6385
18347
297
1853
6320
796

39593

85

13352

121404

528
164
16773
17888
5634
9281
9361
1413
7691

68733

229730

DUVAL
Guilty

1953
100
197

83
589
4092
17
95
242
41
34
7409

9498

PD CivilP

[cNeooNojooNoloNoNooNo]

15
5061
56
56782

304
80
11615
11916
456
4665
2168
220
4904
2
36328

54
93110

12006 - 122006

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJw/h Judge

Looocooco8nvoooo

25116

Sor~uvug8Rrvuvoo

15
25303

229
14703/1
472
9
1730
3576
99
574
1462
286

387
11
10815

24
2
49
220
23
03/1
25
16
114
1
503/4

11
19963

NotGuilty

-~

OOOJOHOOOOU‘I%U‘I

=
(¢4}

[eNeoleoNoNoloNoloolololooloNoloNoNeNoNae]

S0o00o0odoocooo

Dism

1781
7
6879
81

1366
1082

1371
4682
312
821

13168

13
22321

NollPros

346
363
147
15
340
1256
28
133
1051
108
16
3504

SoBroococoonmuonvrroANOIROE

BoowRoo~wrN

3698

03/03/2007

TotaDisp

2718
136
905
115

2908

9650
180
913

101237

421
113
13063
13525
3945
6275
6932
573
5903/4
74
50791

76
173911

DispPend
816

449
93
3477
8697
117
940
2738
247
45
17710



